CUMPLIMIENTO DE LA Ley 28254 - PAGO A TRABAJADORES MARITIMOS, PORTUARIOS Y FLUVIALES

AGUIRRE CARRILLO, RODA CALIXTO
AGURTO DE MONTALVA, MIRTHIA
GOMEZ NAVARRO, OSCAR

NOLE FARFAN, FAUSTO

ROSADO MARTINEZ, PATRICIO

BENEFICIARIO

PUERTO PAITA

DNI
03471507
03493203
03489892
03468191
03489878

MONTO
1 600,00
1 600,00
1 600,00
1 600,00
1 600,00



